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January 2026 - First Aider List, Joseph Black Building

	First Aider
	E-mail
	Room
	Extension

	Julie Alexander
	Julie.Alexander@glasgow.ac.uk
	A2-32a
	4014

	Ellen Brown
	Ellen.Brown@glasgow.ac.uk 
	A2-32a
	4014

	Lorraine Clark
	Lorraine.Clark@glasgow.ac.uk
	A2-32a
	4014

	Loraine McDonald
	Loraine.McDonald@glasgow.ac.uk
	A2-32a
	4014/5334

	Hazel Tosh
	Hazel.Tosh@glasgow.ac.uk
	A2-32a
	5334

	Zoe Michel
	Zoe.Michel@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-07
	0237

	Paul Shields
	Paul.Shields@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-07
	0237

	Lloyd Henry
	Lloyd.Henry@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-24
	6563

	Craig Bradley
	Craig.Bradley@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-25d
	6570

	Euan Stobbs
	Euan.Stobbs@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-25d
	6570

	Chris Kelly
	Christopher.Kelly.3@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-29
	8106

	Giovanni Enrico Rossi
	GiovanniEnrico.Rossi@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-29c
	XXXX

	Connor Fleming
	Connor.Fleming@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-29c
	XXXX

	Margaret Mullin 
	Margaret.Mullin@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-33a
	4893

	Rachel Hill
	Rachel.Hill.2@glasgow.ac.uk
	A4-30
	XXXX

	Adam Hotson
	Adam.Hotson@glasgow.ac.uk
	A4-32c
	6577

	Marcox Pun       
	Marcox.Pun@glasgow.ac.uk
	A4-32c
	6577

	Harry Miras
	Charalampos.Moiras@glasgow.ac.uk
	A4-42
	4375

	Antrea Pallikara
	Antrea.Pallikara@glasgow.ac.uk
	B2-10
	5989

	Andy Monaghan
	Andrew.Monaghan@glasgow.ac.uk
	B2-25
	XXXX

	Jennifer Haggarty
	Jennifer.H.Haggarty@glasgow.ac.uk> 
	B3-08
	XXXX

	Shellie Walsh
	Shellie.Walsh@glasgow.ac.uk
	B3-08/B4-09
	5196

	Tang Phattharaphuti
	Phitchayapha.Phattharaphuti@glasgow.ac.uk
	B3-34
	5953

	June Southall
	June.Southall@glasgow.ac.uk
	B4-13
	6447

	Alec Mungall
	Alexander.Mungall@glasgow.ac.uk
	C3-03b
	6551

	Alex Loch
	Alex.Loch@glasgow.ac.uk
	C3-08
	XXXX

	Gillian Laidlaw
	Gillian.Laidlaw@glasgow.ac.uk
	C4-03a
	XXXX

	Joseph Steel
	Joseph.Steel@glasgow.ac.uk
	C5-12
	7341



	Mental Health First Aider
	E-mail
	Room
	Extension

	Ellen Brown
	Ellen.Brown@glasgow.ac.uk
	A2-32a
	4014

	Euan Stobbs
	Euan.Stobbs@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-25d
	6570

	Frances Docherty
	Frances.Docherty@glasgow.ac.uk 
	A4-15
	XXXX

	Emily Draper
	Emily.Draper@glasgow.ac.uk
	A5-13/C3-08
	7738

	Mario González-Jiménez
	Mario.GonzalezJimenez@glasgow.ac.uk 
	B3-21
	XXXX

	June Southall
	June.Southall@glasgow.ac.uk
	B4-13
	6447



	Oxygen Therapy First Aider
	E-mail
	Room
	Extension

	Craig Bradley
	Craig.Bradley@glasgow.ac.uk
	A3-25d
	6570

	Gillian Laidlaw
	Gillian.Laidlaw@glasgow.ac.uk
	C4-03a
	XXXX



To call an extension from a mobile phone, dial 0141 330 then the 4 digit extension code.

First Aid kits are available in all laboratories.

Call 0141 330 4444 (or 4444 on internal landline phones) for Emergency Services.

First Aid assistance can also be accessed (including out of hours) by calling Security on 0141 330 4444 (or 4444 on internal landline phones) or via the SafeZone app.

The nearest AEDs (defibrillators) are located in the entrance foyer of the Wolfson Medical building and the workmen’s courtyard of the Isabella Elder building. Other defibrillator locations can be found in the UofG Life app ‘Near Me’ section.
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